
If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Triple-cooked chips

Tender-stem broccoli, chilli & almond butter

Pancetta hash fries

Summer
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STARTERS
Salt cod & spring onion fishcakes, sweet chilli sauce

Pressed chicken & ham terrine, onion marmalade, pickles & toast

Seared scallops, pea purée, crispy parma ham

Chilled cucumber soup, crème fraiche, mint oil, sour dough crisps

Waldorf salad, candied walnuts, celery, frozen grapes, blue cheese

£12.00

£9.00

£13.00

£8.50

£9.00

MAINS
Pan-seared chicken breast, pancetta hash, corn purée, charred broccoli, smoked BBQ jus

Crispy pork belly, pig cheek bon bon, summer bean salad, pea purée & apple jus

Spiced cauliflower steak, coriander potato cake, katsu sauce, tenderstem broccoli (ve)

Hot smoked salmon Caesar salad, sourdough crouton, Parmesan crisp

Pan fried gnocchi, pesto, pea's, broad beans, rocket (ve)

£19.00

£24.00

£17.00

£19.00

£17.00

BAR NIBBLES
Buffalo wings, blue cheese mayo

Salt & pepper calamari, roasted garlic aioli

Butter bean dip, pesto, cherry tomatoes, roasted peppers, rocket, sourdough crisps

Marinated olives

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£5.00
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SIDES
£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

Caesar salad

Rocket, parmesan, pine nuts & balsamic

New potato & chive salad

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

THE  CLASSICS
Balfour Fish & Chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips

Goudhurst Inn pie, confit garlic mash, buttered greens, red wine jus

Rump & chuck steak burger, potato bun, mature cheddar, truffle mayonnaise, fries 

8oz rib-eye, triple-cooked chips, confit garlic mushroom, tomato, peppercorn sauce

£17.00

£18.00

£17.00

£28.00
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DESSERTS
Banana sticky toffee pudding, spiced rum toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Strawberry shortcake, vanilla sponge, Balfour Brut strawberries, Chantilly, jelly, sorbet

Chargrilled peach, Kent raspberry & almond Eton mess

Vanilla panna cotta, blueberry compote, lemon sorbet & granola crumble

Selection of local cheese, crackers & chutneys

Selection of ice creams or sorbets

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£12.00

£6.00

DESSERT WINE & COCKTAILS
Chateau Briatte Sauternes, 50ml

Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml

Espresso Martini

Amaretto Sour

Chambord Bramble

Passionfruit Martini

Old Fashioned

Classic Negroni

£5.00

£3.50

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.75

£3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE
English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00
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If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.
We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

SANDWICHES
SERVED MONDAY TO FRIDAY 12PM TO 3PM. SERVED ON CIABATTA WITH FRIES

Hot smoked salmon, pickled cucumber & crème fraîche ciabatta

Goudhurst Inn ‘Cheese steak’ charred peppers & onions

Roast chicken, avocado, rocket & pesto ciabatta

Heritage tomato & mature cheddar quiche, new potato & chive salad

£13.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.00


