Summer At The Goudhurst Inn

$R \Delta$	R	N	I R R	IFS

Buffalo wings, blue cheese mayo	£9.00
Salt & pepper calamari, roasted garlic aioli	£8.50
Butter bean dip, pesto, cherry tomatoes, roasted peppers, rocket, sourdough crisps	£8.50
Marinated olives	£5.00

STARTERS

Salt cod & spring onion fishcakes, sweet chilli sauce	£12.00
Pressed chicken & ham terrine, onion marmalade, pickles & toast	£9.00
Seared scallops, pea purée, crispy parma ham	£13.00
Chilled cucumber soup, crème fraiche, mint oil, sour dough crisps	£8.50
Waldorf salad, candied walnuts, celery, frozen grapes, blue cheese	£9.00

THE CLASSICS

Balfour Fish & Chips, mushy peas, pickled onion, curry sauce, triple-cooked chips	£17.00
Goudhurst Inn pie, confit garlic mash, buttered greens, red wine jus	£18.00
Rump & chuck steak burger, potato bun, mature cheddar, truffle mayonnaise, fries	£17.00
8oz rib-eye, triple-cooked chips, confit garlic mushroom, tomato, peppercorn sauce	£28.00

MAINS

Pan-seared chicken breast, pancetta hash, corn purée, charred broccoli, smoked BBQ jus	£19.00
Crispy pork belly, pig cheek bon bon, summer bean salad, pea purée & apple jus	£24.00
Spiced cauliflower steak, coriander potato cake, katsu sauce, tenderstem broccoli (ve)	£17.00
Hot smoked salmon Caesar salad, sourdough crouton, Parmesan crisp	£19.00
Pan fried gnocchi, pesto, pea's, broad beans, rocket (ve)	£17.00

SIDES

Triple-cooked chips	£5.00	Caesar salad	£6.00
Tender-stem broccoli, chilli & almond butter	£6.00	Rocket, parmesan, pine nuts & balsamic	£6.00
Pancetta hash fries	£6.00	New potato & chive salad	£5.00

www.thegoudhurstinn.com

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.





SANDWICHES

SERVED MONDAY TO FRIDAY 12PM TO 3PM. SERVED ON CIABATTA WITH FRIES

Hot smoked salmon, pickled cucumber & crème fraîche ciabatta	£13.00
Goudhurst Inn 'Cheese steak' charred peppers & onions	£12.00
Roast chicken, avocado, rocket & pesto ciabatta	£13.00
Heritage tomato & mature cheddar quiche, new potato & chive salad	£12.00

DESSERTS

Banana sticky toffee pudding, spiced rum toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£9.00
Strawberry shortcake, vanilla sponge, Balfour Brut strawberries, Chantilly, jelly, sorbet	£9.00
Chargrilled peach, Kent raspberry & almond Eton mess	£9.00
Vanilla panna cotta, blueberry compote, lemon sorbet & granola crumble	£9.00
Selection of local cheese, crackers & chutneys	£12.00
Selection of ice creams or sorbets	£6.00

DESSERT WINE & COCKTAILS

Chateau Briatte Sauternes, 50ml	£5.00
Corney & Barrow Ruby Port, Pinhão, Portugal, 75ml	£3.50
Espresso Martini	£11.00
Amaretto Sour	£11.00
Chambord Bramble	£11.00
Passionfruit Martini	£11.00
Old Fashioned	£11.00
Classic Negroni	£11.00

COFFEE TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

Latte	£3.75	English breakfast tea	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.75	Speciality tea	£3.50
Flat white	£3.75	Hot chocolate	£ 4.00
Americano	£3.25		
Macchiato	£3.25		
Espresso	£2.75		
Double espresso	£3.25		

www.thegoudhurstinn.com

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

